

12052

Myer

4RPTH WAR

HYDRAULICS FINISH MATERIALS LIST

BEGINNING DATE
END DATE 12-1-11

PROJECT NO. 037155
MYER 4RPTHWAR #12052

QTY	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION
8	2035-04001	TAPERED NOSE CONE ROLLER
73	2035-01009	3 1/2" STEEL FLANGED
18	2035-01008	3 1/2" STEEL NO FLANGE
1	2035-01030	3 1/2" STEEL W/ 8" FLANGE
16	2035-00005	5" BLACK ACE
75	2035-00004	4" BLACK ACE
91	2035-07002	1 1/2" STAND OFF
20	2035-03001	R11A1
18	2035-03000	R11A31
42	2035-01001	3 1/2" KRYPTANE FLANGED
26	2035-01000	3 1/2" KRYPTANE NO FLANGE
10	2035-01011	3 1/2" RUBBER FLANGED
8	2035-H50M14R1E4X	PRIMARY SPROCKET
6	2035-H50M12R1E4X	SECONDARY SPROCKET
8	2035-H50M10R1B5X	CROSS-SIDE-BIN FILL-BULK SPROCKET
4	1/2" x 2" DOCK WASHER	
16	2035-07040	1 3/4" STAND OFF (SHAKER)
24	2035-07030	BUSHING
8	2035-07029	BUSHING
4 FT	3/8" KEYSTOCK	
2 FT	1/4" KEYSTOCK	
4	013-30008	12" CENTER POINT
4	013-30029	DIGGER BLADE - POINT IN CENTER
80 ⁵⁰ FT	1/4" UHMW	
80 ⁵⁰ FT	1/8" UHMW	
1	2037-00544	PR513795 AIR DUCT BOOT
9 FT	1/4" x 1" FLAT STEEL	
8	2004-50140	NOFFSINGER CLIPS 50mm
4	2004-45140	NOFFSINGER CLIPS 45mm
50	#10-32 x 1 1/2" FHSCS	

HYDRAULICS FINISH MATERIALS LIST

BEGINNING DATE
END DATE

PROJECT NO.

QTY	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION
50	210-32	NyLock Nut
1	30113-032	GAGE POINTER
1	30112-032	GAGE PANEL
1	3/8" SHOULDER BOLT	(1/2" SHOULDER)
1	2009-03020	BIN BELT
1	2026-0006	101-5520 1 3/4"-20 YOKE
1	30088-019	YOKE ASSY
2	2026-0015	200-5500 U-JOINT
1	2026-0004	P.T. O. SHAFT
2	2029-0006	PX 100 FLANGE
1	2029-0005	PX 100 ELEMENT
1	2006-251724	
1	2006-251739	
3"	5/8" KEYSTOCK	
25	3/8"-16 x 1 1/4 Button	HEAD BOLT
25	3/8" spinlock nut	
20	3/8"-16 x 1" Button	HEAD BOLT
1	40000-003	GAGE PANEL
4	BK 904	1/4" N.P.T. PLUG
1	2024-0130	733-5794 3" MUFF CLAMP
1	2024-0129	733-5793 2 3/4" MUFF CLAMP
12	2002-16	DANGER - TO PREVENT SERIOUS INJURY
10	2002-07	WARNING - MOVING PARTS
1	2002-15	DANGER - ROTATING DRIVE LINE
4	2002-05	LARGE LENS
8	2002-06	SMALL LENS
2	2002-04	A.F.E. LOGO
1	2002-17	SERIAL # PLATE
1	2002-09	OVERHEAD WING
2	2002-08	HI PRESSURE FLUID

HYDRAULICS FINISH MATERIALS LIST

BEGINNING DATE
END DATE

PROJECT NO.

QTY	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION
2	2002-14	THROWN OBJECT
1	2002-03	DEPTH GAUGE DECAL
1	2002-01	SLOW MOVING VEHICLE SIGN
1	2021-23240	20FT CONTROL CABLE
2	2030-02048	BRES2F
2		TIRE & Rim ASSY
50	1/4"-20x1" FPMS	
200	1/4"-20x1 1/4" FPMS	
10 ⁵⁰ FT	2009-01007	3/8" BELTING
25	1/4"-20x1" SREB	SLOTTED & RIBBED ELEVATOR BOLT
30 ^{FT}	2009-01005	5" SKIRT BOARD RUBBER
100	#6-8 A&LF	3/16 RIVET
24	7/8-9 x 3 1/4" HHCS GR 8	
24	7/8-9 ALLOY HEX NUT	
24	7/8 ALLOY LOCK WASHER	
24	1/2"-13 x 1 1/2" HHCS	
24	1/2" LOCK WASHER	
25	1/4"-20 x 1" HHCS	
275	1/4" LOCK WASHER	
10	3/8"-16 x 3/4	
10	3/8" LOCK WASHER	
275	1/4"-20 HEX NUT	
16	1/2"-13 x 2 1/2" FHSCS	
12	1/2"-13 x 2" FHSCS	
50	1/2"-13 SPINLOCK NUT	
3FT	1/2" x 5" FLAT STEEL	
20FT	1/8" x 1 1/2" x 1 1/2" ANGLE	
2FT	1/4" x 1 1/2" FLAT STEEL	
20	1/2"-13 x 1 1/4" SHCS	
20	1/2"-13 x 1 1/2" SHCS	

HYDRAULICS FINISH MATERIALS LIST

BEGINNING DATE
END DATE

PROJECT NO.

QTY	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION
2	1/2"-13x3" HHCS	
6	1/2"-13x3 1/2" HHCS	
4	1/2"-13x4" HHCS	
22	1/2"-13x4 1/2" HHCS	
10	1/2"-13x5" HHCS	
12	1/2"-13x5 1/2" HHCS	
10	1/2"-13x7 1/2" HHCS	
50	1/2" LOCK WASHER	
60	1/2"-13 SPIN LOCK	
10	5/8"-11x3" HHCS	
150	5/8"-11x3 1/2" HHCS	
10	5/8"-11x4" HHCS	
10	5/8"-11x5" HHCS	
30	5/8"-11x5 1/2" HHCS	
10	5/8"-11x6" HHCS	
2	5/8"-11x10" HHCS	
8	5/8"-11x11" HHCS	
75	5/8" MACHINE WASHER	
250	5/8"-11 SPIN LOCK	
12	7/16"-14x4 SHCS	
12	7/16" HE COLLAR LOCK WASHER	
20	1/2"-13x1 3/4" SHCS	
20	1/4"-20x2 1/4" HHCS	
20	1/4" LOCK WASHER	
20	1/4" FLAT WASHER	
10	5/16"-18x 3/4" HHCS	
10	5/16"-18x1" HHCS	
12	5/16"-18x1 1/2" HHCS	
32	5/16" LOCK WASHER	
4	7/16"-14x1 1/4" HHCS GR8	

AFE New Equipment Chain Verification Sheet

Chain For Lenco West / Myer #12052 4RPPTHWAR

AFE Part #	Description	Quantity	Brand	Location
	1/2x32x50mm 2x60 1STPL-4DNPL <u>110</u> +	4	Noffsinger	Primary
	1/2x65x50mm 3x60 1STSRT-4DNSRT <u>183</u> +	2	Noffsinger	Secondary
	5/8x65x180mm 2x60 STSRT <u>98</u> +	2	Noffsinger	Deviner
	1/2x40x50mm 2x60 STSRT <u>208</u> +	1	Noffsinger	Rear Cross
	1/2x40x50mm 2x60 1STSRT-4DNSRT <u>275</u> +	1	Noffsinger	Side Conv
	1/2x40x50mm 2x60 STSRT <u>208</u> +	1	Noffsinger	Bin Fill Conv
	1/2x40x50mm 2x60 STSRT <u>172</u> +	1	Noffsinger	Bulkloader

Revised 10/21/2011

Dealer Rep _____

Date _____

Customer _____

Date _____

HYDRAULICS FINISH MATERIALS LIST

BEGINNING DATE
END DATE

PROJECT NO.

MYERS

QTY	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION
1	30040-019	MCV2 MOUNT
2	30077-019	VALVE MOUNTING BRACKET
1	30021-019	4-SECTION VALVE MOUNT
1	30028-019	REVERSING VALVE MOUNT
11	30009-019	RDRS 112 MOUNT
1	30034-019	MV4 MOUNT
1	30512-019	CRV5 MOUNT
1	30000-014	LIGHT BRACKETS
1	30015-019	
1	30019-019	GANGE PASTE
2	30019-019	RET FILTER BRKT
1	30069-019	DBL RET FILTER BRKT
1	30018-019	DBL FILTER BRKT
1	40001-019	HOODED VALVE BANK
1	31015-019	A.H. CLEARER VALVE/PULSAR MOUNT
12	40008-019	RDRS W/ACT MOUNT ASSY

1111
10
2

myers

Detail Dept Fittings List

Part #	Description	New #	Quantity
840FS-06	JIC Tube Sleeve	319-06	
840FS-08	JIC Tube Sleeve	319-08	
840FS-10	JIC Tube Sleeve	319-10	
840FS-14	JIC Tube Sleeve	319-14	XX
840FS-16	JIC Tube Sleeve	319-16	
841FS-06	JIC Tube Nut	318-06	
841FS-08	JIC Tube Nut	318-08	
841FS-10	JIC Tube Nut	318-10	
841FS-14	JIC Tube Nut	318-14	XX
841FS-16	JIC Tube Nut	318-16	
842FS-06	Male JIC x Male JIC	2403-06	
842FS-08	Male JIC x Male JIC	2403-08	
842FS-08-06	Male JIC x Male JIC	2403-08-06	
842FS-10-08	Male JIC x Male JIC	2403-10-08	
842FS-14	Male JIC x Male JIC	2403-14	
842FS-14-12	Male JIC x Male JIC	2403-14-12	
842FS-16	Male JIC x Male JIC	2403-16	
842FS-16-12	Male JIC x Male JIC	2403-16-12	
844FS-06	Male JIC Tee	2603-06	
844FS-08	Male JIC Tee	2603-08	
844FS-08-08-06	Male JIC Tee	2603-08-08-06	
844FS-14	Male JIC Tee	2603-14	
844FS-16-16-16	Male JIC Tee	2603-16-16-16	
883FS-12-16	Female JIC x Male JIC Rdcr	2406-12-16	
883FS-14-12	Female JIC x Male JIC Rdcr	2406-14-12	

Detail List

MYCENS

Part#	Description	Qty
100037	3/8" Steel Line Clamp	X ✓
100050	1/2" Steel Line Clamp	X ✓
100062	5/8" Steel Line Clamp	X X VVV
100087	7/8" Steel Line Clamp	XXX XX X ✓ XX XXXX XX
100100	1" Steel Line Clamp	
100125	1 1/4" Steel Line Clamp	1
100150	1 1/2" Steel Line Clamp	
100200	2" Steel Line Clamp	
100225	2 1/4" Steel Line Clamp	
100250	2 1/2" Steel Line Clamp	
ABAX1000-06	Straight Tube Adapter to JIC Male #6	
ABAX1000-08	Straight Tube Adapter to JIC Male #8	
ABAX1000-10	Straight Tube Adapter to JIC Male #10	
ABAX1000-14-12	Strght Tube Adptr to JIC Male #14-12	
ABAX1000-16	Straight Tube Adapter to JIC Male #16	
BA19-06	3/8" Replacement Sleeve	
BA19-08	1/2" Replacement Sleeve	
BA19-10	5/8" Replacement Sleeve	
BA19-14	7/8" Replacement Sleeve	
BA19-16	1" Replacement Sleeve	
BAX1100 06	3/8" NPT Female x 3/8" Tube	
BAX1100 08	1/2" NPT Female x 5/8" Tube	
BAX1100 10	1/2" NPT Female x 5/8" Tube	
BAX1100 14	3/4" NPT Female x 7/8" Tube	
BAX1200 06	3/8" Tube Union	
BAX1200 08	1/2" Tube Union	
BAX1200 10	5/8" Tube Union	
BAX1200 14	7/8" Tube Union	
BAX1200 16	1" Tube Union	
BAX3100 06	3/8" NPT x 3/8" Tube Tee	
BAX3100 08	1/2" NPT x 1/2" Tube Tee	
BAX3100 10	1/2" NPT x 5/8" Tube Tee	
BAX3100 14	3/4" NPT x 7/8" Tube Tee	
BAX3100 16	1" NPT x 1" Tube Tee	
BAX3200 08	1/2" Tube Tee	
BAX3200 14	7/8" Tube Tee	
BAX3200 16	1" Tube Tee	

2603-10-10-8

114

